 MicroExact
MA SERIES
Polyethersulfone, Polypropylene, and Nylon
Membrane Filter Elements
Murdock’s new MicroExact pleated membrane
cartridges are designed to meet the standards of a wide
spectrum of industries. From our general grade pleated
membranes designed for high purity applications at an

 0.65µm ≤ 30 cc/min @ 15 PSI
 Per 10” Length - Water Wetted Membrane
Ordering Guide
       MA                          S                     0.1    -     10                     S4                                         S
PRODUCT CODE MEDIA MICRON LENGTH END CAP CONFIGURATION GASKET/O-RING
MA N – Nylon
P – Polypropylene
S – Polyethersulfone
  0.03
  0.1
  0.22
  0.45
  0.65
1.2
478
10
20
30
40
S1 = DOE w/Flat Gaskets
S3 = 222 w/Fin End
S4 = 222 w/Flat End
S5 = 226 w/Fin End
S6 = 226 w/Flat End
S7 = Internal O-Ring
       w/Recessed Plug
B = Buna
E = Ethylene Propylene
S = Silicone
V = Viton
T = Teflon Encapsulated
      Silicone
Add a P to the end of the Part Number for Pharmaceutical Grade Cartridge
 The Murdock Company, Inc.    936 Turret Ct Mundelein,IL.60060 / U.S.A.
Tel: 800-345-1956 or 847566-0050 / Fax: 847-566-0057 / E-Mail: sales@murdockcompany.com / Web Site: www.murdockcompany.com
 Bulletin: MCMA-2006.01                                                                                                MicroExact is a registered trademarks of the The Murdock Company, Inc.
0.00
1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00
6.00
7.00
8.00
9.00
0.03 0.10 0.22 0.45 0.65
Pore Size Rating
G